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QRIDA applicant referrals to the Farm Business Resilience Program 
industry projects 

 

 

Grazing, Broadacre Grains & All Agricultural Industries 
Farm Business Planning Support Officers  

Delivery Partner Contact Phone Email 

Southern Queensland 
Rural Solutions Queensland  

Lewes Golden 0439 065 718 fbrp@rsq.org.au 

Northern Queensland 
Farm Business Planning North 
Queensland 

Natalie Hughes 0429 158 801 natalie@fbpnq.com.au 

  

 

Dairy 
Dairy Farm Business Resilience Project 

DPI and partners   

 Mark Bauer 0488 095 754 Mark.Bauer@dpi.qld.gov.au 

Roslyn D’Addona 0457 686 504 Roslyn.Daddona@dpi.qld.gov.au 

 

 

 

 

Horticulture 
Insignt to Impact: Building Resilient & Profitable Farms in Horticulture – A Whole of Farm Approach.  

Qld Fruit & Vegetable Growers (Growcom) 

North Qld Ebony Faichney 0438 868 219 efaichney@qfvg.com.au  

Central Qld Amy Nash 0456 639 098 anash@qfvg.com.au 

Southern Qld Amy Nash 0456 639 098 anash@qfvg.com.au 

tel:+61488095754
mailto:Mark.Bauer@dpi.qld.gov.au


 

Queensland Government 
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Intensive Agricultural Industries 
The Family Farm Enterprise Risk and Resilience Program  

Queensland Farmers Federation, QFF (excluding Horticulture, Sugar Cane and Dairy) 

Intensive Industry Enquiries 
(including cotton) 

   

Bec Tkal 0409 580 766 rebecca@qff.org.au 

Greenlife Industry Qld Lili Powell  
 

07 3277 7900 FBRP@ngiq.asn.au 

Turf Queensland  Natalie Scalisi 
(Industry Dev. Officer) 

0419 103 863 ido@turfqueensland.org.au 

 

 

Sugar Cane 
Business Resilience for Cane Growers  

CANEGROWERS 

 Chris Gillitt 0427 173 274 Chris_Gillitt@canegrowers.com.au 

Alexander Desses 0417 016 823 Alexander_Desses@canegrowers.com.au 
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